4/04/2011 1:51 PM

VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK : * ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE: 3/01/2011 THRU 3/31/2011

VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS
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C-CHECK VOID CHECK v
C-CHECK VOID CHECK v
C-CHECK VOID CHECK v
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK
DATE

3/02/2011
3/14/2011
3/14/2011
3/14/2011
3/14/2011
3/14/2011
3/14/2011
3/14/2011
3/14/2011
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DISCOUNT

CHECK
NO
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048804
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048808
048809
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048823
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4/04/2011 1:51 PM
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK : * ALL BANKS
DATE RANGE: 3/01/2011 THRU 3/31/2011
VENDOR I.D. NAME
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
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C-CHECK VOID CHECK
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C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
C-CHECK VOID CHECK
* x T OTALS * *
REGULAR CHECKS:
HAND CHECKS:
DRAFTS:
EFT:
NON CHECKS:
VOID CHECKS:
TOTAL ERRORS: 0
VENDOR SET: 01 BANK: * TOTALS:

BANK: *

TOTALS:

NO

o O o o o

82

82

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

VOID DEBITS
VOID CREDITS

STATUS

< < < € € € € € € € € € € € € € € € <€ QKK KCKK LKW <KW <SS << <

CHECK
DATE
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3/28/2011
3/28/2011
3/28/2011
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4/04/2011 1:51 PM
VENDOR SET: 01
BANK : CAFE
DATE RANGE:
VENDOR I.D.
115
I-3/16/11
99 000-2054

Jackson County
CAFETERIA REIMB ACCOUNT

3/01/2011 THRU 3/31/2011

** TOTALS

REGULAR
HAND

NON

VOID

CHECKS:
CHECKS:
DRAFTS:

EFT:

CHECKS:

CHECKS:

TOTAL ERRORS: 0

VENDOR SET: 01

NAME

ANDY LOUDERBACK

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK

STATUS DATE

3/16/2011

H

G/L ACCOUNT

NO

o o o = O

VOID DEBITS
VOID CREDITS

0.00
0.00

** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

99 000-2054

BANK: CAFE TOTALS:

FLEX PLAN (125)
*** FUND TOTAL ***

CHECK
AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO
000318
1,097.00
CHECK AMOUNT DISCOUNTS
0.00 0.00
1,097.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
AMOUNT
1,097.00
1,097.00
1,097.00 0.00
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CHECK
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CHECK
AMOUNT

1,097.00

TOTAL APPLIED
0.00

1,097.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,097.00



4/04/2011 1:51 PM

VENDOR SET: 02 Jackson County

BANK: CAFE  CAFETERIA REIMB ACCOUNT
DATE RANGE: 3/01/2011 THRU 3/31/2011
VENDOR I.D. NAME
0019 NFC DEBIT CARD
I-3/6/11 WEEK ENDING 3/6/11 POS
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125)
0019 NFC DEBIT CARD
I-3/13/11 WEEK ENDING 3/13/11 POS
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125)
0019 NFC DEBIT CARD
1-3/20/11 WEEK ENDING 3/20/11 POS
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125)
0019 NFC DEBIT CARD
1-3/27/11 WEEK ENDING3/27/11 POS
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125)
0019 NFC DEBIT CARD
1-3/31/11 3/30/11 POS
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125)
0001 C MICHELLE DARILEK
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125)
x * TOTALS * % NO
REGULAR CHECKS: 0
HAND CHECKS: 0
DRAFTS: 5
EFT: 1
NON CHECKS: 0

VOID CHECKS:

TOTAL ERRORS: 0

0 VOID DEBITS
VOID CREDITS

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK

STATUS DATE

D 3/06/2011
WEEK ENDING 3/6/11 P

D 3/13/2011
WEEK ENDING 3/13/11

D 3/20/2011
WEEK ENDING 3/20/11

D 3/28/2011
WEEK ENDING3/27/11 P

D 3/31/2011
3/30/11 POS

E 3/14/2011

0.00
0.00

** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

CHECK
AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO
000000
217.00
000000
312.59
000000
382.12
000000
344.97
000000
73.24
999999
726.92
CHECK AMOUNT DISCOUNTS
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,329.92 0.00
726.92 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
AMOUNT
2,056.84
2,056.84
2,056.84 0.00

G/L ACCOUNT NAME
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125)
*x% FUND TOTAL ***
VENDOR SET: 02 BANK: CAFE TOTALS: 6
BANK: CAFE TOTALS: 7

3,153.84 0.00
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TOTAL APPLIED

0.
0.

1,329.
726.

2,056.
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00
00
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.00

.00
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4/04/2011 1:51 PM

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: CAG CASH-COMMUNITY ACTION GRT
DATE RANGE: 3/01/2011 THRU 3/31/2011

CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT
1022 JOHN D MERCER & ASSSOCIATES IN
I-13811 1/23-2/26 PROFESSIONAL SERV H 3/17/2011
55 590-5500 CAPITAL OUTLAY 1/23-2/26 PROFESSION 1,538.40
3918 L L & F CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMEN
1-2/18/11 11/11-2/18 SERVICES H 3/17/2011
55 590-5500 CAPITAL OUTLAY 11/11-2/18 SERVICES 86,580.00
x x TOTALS * * NO CHECK AMOU
REGULAR CHECKS: 0 0.
HAND CHECKS: 2 88,118.
DRAFTS: 0 0.
EFT: 0 0.
NON CHECKS: 0 0.
VOID CHECKS: 0 VOID DEBITS 0.00
VOID CREDITS 0.00 0.
TOTAL ERRORS: 0
** G/I, ACCOUNT TOTALS **
G/L ACCOUNT NAME
55 590-5500 CAPITAL OUTLAY 88,
*%x FUND TOTAL *** 88,
*%% FUND TOTAL ***
VENDOR SET: 01 BANK: CAG TOTALS: 2 88,118.
BANK: CAG TOTALS: 2 88,118.

DISCOUNT

NT DISCOU
00 0
40 0
00 0
00 0
00 0
00 0
AMOUNT
118.40
118.40

0.00
40
40

CHECK
NO

001043

003918

NTS
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
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CHECK CHECK
STATUS AMOUNT

1,538.40

86,580.00

TOTAL APPLIED
0.00
88,118.40
0.00

0.00

0.00

88,118.40

88,118.40



4/04/2011 1:51 PM

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: CL CASH - CLEARING ACCOUNT
DATE RANGE: 3/01/2011 THRU 3/31/2011
CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO
198 PROSPERITY BANK
I-3/11 2/11 CREDIT CARD FEES D 3/02/2011 000000
80 370-3750 FUEL SALES 2/11 CREDIT CARD FEE 12.60
x* TOTALS * % NO CHECK AMOUNT DISCOUNTS
REGULAR CHECKS: 0 0.00 0.00
HAND CHECKS: 0 0.00 0.00
DRAFTS: 1 12.60 0.00
EFT: 0 0.00 0.00
NON CHECKS: 0 0.00 0.00
VOID CHECKS: 0 VOID DEBITS 0.00
VOID CREDITS 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL ERRORS: 0
** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **
G/L ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT
80 370-3750 FUEL SALES 12.60
*%% FUND TOTAL *** 12.60
*%x FUND TOTAL *** .00
VENDOR SET: 01 BANK: CL  TOTALS: 1 12.60 0.00
BANK: CL TOTALS : 1 12.60 0.00

PAGE:

CHECK CHECK
STATUS AMOUNT

12.60

TOTAL APPLIED
0.00
0.00
12.60
0.00
0.00

12.60

12.60



A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

4/04/2011 1:51 PM
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK : FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 3/01/2011 THRU 3/31/2011
VENDOR I.D. NAME
109 AM FAMILY LIFE ASSUR.
1-020201103084520 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
1-020201103224532 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
1-030201103084520 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
1-030201103224532 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
198 PROSPERITY BANK
T-T1 201103084520 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS
99 000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE
I-T3 201103084520 FICA WITHHOLDINGS
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
22 630-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
22 631-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
22 632-4201 STATE HEALTH - FRG BENE, SOC
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
25 573-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
25 574-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES

CHECK

STATUS DATE

D 3/25/2011
AFLAC OPTIONAL INSUR
D 3/25/2011
AFLAC OPTIONAL INSUR
D 3/25/2011
AFLAC OPTIONAL INSUR
D 3/25/2011
AFLAC OPTIONAL INSUR

D 3/11/2011
FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS

D 3/11/2011
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS

AMOUNT

12,112.

221.
534,
372.

66.
333.
249.
144,
215.
335.
167.
332.
168.

91.

93.

1,300.

1,131.

87.

.64

166.

147.

91.

.76

45,

67.

59.

41.

57.

.65

29.
22.

284.

341.

302.

432.

14

.71

.71

.47

.27

60

00
17
36
51
86
57
63
28
69
89
92
51
52
36
10
04
81

30
39
66

79
46
27
76
44

93
01
36
67
44
29

DISCOUNT

CHECK

NO

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000
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2,229.16



4/04/2011 1:51 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK : FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 3/01/2011 THRU 3/31/2011

CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T3 201103084520 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 3/11/2011 000000
99 000-2026 FICA FICA WITHHOLDINGS 5,392.29
I-T4 201103084520 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 3/11/2011 000000
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 51.68
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 124.92
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 87.09
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 15.56
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 78.07
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 58.36
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 33.82
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 50.35
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 78.51
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 39.26
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 77.85
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 39.41
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.40
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.83
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 304.05
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 264.52
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 20.54
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 3.42
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 38.89
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 34.47
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.45
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.11
22 630-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 10.71
22 631-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 15.78
22 632-4201 STATE HEALTH - FRG BENE, SOC MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 13.86
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 9.77
25 573-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 13.43
25 574-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.09
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 7.00
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 5.15
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 66.50
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 79.91
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 70.73
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 101.10
99 000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1,861.59 29,188.11
198 PROSPERITY BANK
C-1226578 LORI MCLENNAN-DIR DEP CHRGBCK D 3/16/2011 000000
10 409-4950 UNCLASSIFIED LORI MCLENNAN-DIR DE 251.00CR
1-1226578 LORI MCLENNAN-REISSUE DIR DEP D 3/16/2011 000000

10 409-4950 UNCLASSIFIED LORI MCLENNAN-REISSU 251.00



4/04/2011 1:51 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK : FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 3/01/2011 THRU 3/31/2011

CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK
I-T1 201103224532 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 3/25/2011 000000
99 000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 11,896.45
I-T3 201103224532 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 3/25/2011 000000
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 221.00
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 534.17
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 358.88
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS 57.58
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 342.36
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 238.01
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 144.63
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 215.28
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 224.27
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 167.89
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 346.83
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 152.10
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 91.52
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 93.36
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,335.15
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,141.51
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 87.81
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 14.64
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 158.37
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 151.38
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 91.66
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 6.88
22 630-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 45.79
22 631-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 67.46
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 46.01
25 573-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 57.44
25 574-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 4.65
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 30.40
31 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 7.43
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 18.36
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 284.36
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 341.67
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 302.44
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 432.29
99 000-2026 FICA FICA WITHHOLDINGS 5,293.11
I-T4 201103224532 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 3/25/2011 000000
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 51.68
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 124.92
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 83.94
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 13.47
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 80.06
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 55.65
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 33.82

10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 50.35



4/04/2011 1:51 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK : FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 3/01/2011 THRU 3/31/2011

CHECK CHECK  CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO  STATUS  AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T4 201103224532 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 3/25/2011 000000
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 52.45
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 39.26
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 81.10
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 35.58
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.40
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.83
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 312.25
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 266.95
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 20.54
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 3.42
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 37.03
10  650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 35.40
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.45
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.61
22 630-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 10.71
22 631-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 15.78
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 10.76
25 573-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 13.43
25 574-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.09
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 7.11
31 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.74
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 4.30
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 66.50
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 79.91
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 70.73
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 101.10
99 000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1,827.32 28,657.78
2791 VALIC
1-029201103084520 VALIC DEFERRED COMP D 3/11/2011 000000
99 000-2056 VALIC DEFERRED VALIC DEFERRED COMP 50.00 50.00
2791 VALIC
1-029201103224532 VALIC DEFERRED COMP D 3/25/2011 000000
99 000-2056 VALIC DEFERRED VALIC DEFERRED COMP 50.00 50.00
287 NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
1-028201103084520 PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 3/11/2011 000000
99 000-2055 PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP 1,020.00 1,020.00
287 NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
1-028201103224532 PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 3/25/2011 000000

99 000-2055 PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP 1,020.00 1,020.00



4/04/2011 1:51 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK : FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 3/01/2011 THRU 3/31/2011
CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE
3234 OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
1-022201103084520 CHILD SUPPORT D 3/11/2011
99 000-2071 CHILD SUPPORT #1 CHILD SUPPORT
1-033201103084520 CHILD SUPPORT D 3/11/2011
99 000-2071 CHILD SUPPORT #1 CHILD SUPPORT
3234 OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
1-022201103224532 CHILD SUPPORT D 3/25/2011
99 000-2071 CHILD SUPPORT #1 CHILD SUPPORT
1-033201103224532 CHILD SUPPORT D 3/25/2011
99 000-2071 CHILD SUPPORT #1 CHILD SUPPORT
352 TX CO & DIST RETIRE SYS
1-006201103084520 PENSION D 3/25/2011
10 400-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 401-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 403-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 406-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 437-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 450-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 455-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 456-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 495-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 497-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 499-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 510-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 551-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 552-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 560-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 561-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 562-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 570-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 595-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 650-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 665-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
22 630-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
22 631-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
22 632-4203 STATE HEALTH - FRG BENE, RETIRPENSION
25 571-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
25 573-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
25 574-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
29 408-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
32 697-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
41 611-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
42 612-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
43 613-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION